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  AISSE - Class X - Result Analysis 

Class 

No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

Class X 56 
5
6 

0 0 100.00 80.18 98 68 33 41 22 10 7 1 0 20 18 16 2 0 

  AISSCE - Class XII - Result Analysis 

Class / 
Stream 

No. of students 

Pass% P.I. 

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between 

App Pass Comp Fail A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 
90 & 

above 
75 to 
89.9  

60 to 
74.9 

45 to 
59.9 

33 to 
44.9 

Class XII - 
All 

34 
3
4 

0 0 100.00 87.06 83 39 24 15 3 4 2 0 0 13 17 4 0 0 

  

Science 34 
3
4 

0 0 100.00 87.06 83 39 24 15 3 4 2 0 0 13 17 4 0 0 

Commerce 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

Humanities 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

Vocational 
NOT 

APPLICABLE 
                                      

                                          



YEAR APPEARED 
CLASS 10 

PASS 
CLASS10 

PERCENTAGE 
CLASS 10 

APPEARED 
CLASS 12 

PASS 
CLASS 

12 

PERCENTAGE 
CLASS 12 

2016 44.0 44.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 

2017 41.0 41.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 

2018 41.0 41.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 

2019 39.0 39.0 100.0 15.0 15.0 100.0 

2020 49.0 49.0 100.0 28.0 28.0 100.0 

2021 53.0 53.0 100.0 30.0 30.0 100.0 

2022 52.0 52.0 100.0 26.0 26.0 100.0 

2023 49.0 49.0 100.0 34.0 34.0 100.0 

 


