PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KL POLICE ACADEMY TRICHUR KL

SCHOOL CODE 79051

AFFILIATION CODE – 900034

Class	No. of students					1	Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between													
	Арр	Pass	Comp	Fail	Pass%	P.I.	A1	A2	B1	В2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 44
Class X	56	5 6	0	0	100.00	80.18	98	68	33	41	22	10	7	1	0	20	18	16	2	
									AISSCE - C	Class XII - I	Result An	alysis								
Class / Stream	No. of students						Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.)							Edn.)	Number of students securing Marks % between					
	Арр	Pass	Comp	Fail	Pass%	P.I.	A1	A2	B1	В2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 44
Class XII - All	34	3 4	0	0	100.00	87.06	83	39	24	15	3	4	2	0	0	13	17	4	0	
Science	34	3 4	0	0	100.00	87.06	83	39	24	15	3	4	2	0	0	13	17	4	0	
Commerce	NOT APPLICABLE																			
Humanities	NOT APPLICABLE																			
Vocational	NOT APPLICABLE																			

YEAR	APPEARED	PASS	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASS	PERCENTAGE
	CLASS 10	CLASS10	CLASS 10	CLASS 12	CLASS	CLASS 12
					12	
2016	44.0	44.0	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
2017	41.0	41.0	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
2018	41.0	41.0	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
2019	39.0	39.0	100.0	15.0	15.0	100.0
2020	49.0	49.0	100.0	28.0	28.0	100.0
2021	53.0	53.0	100.0	30.0	30.0	100.0
2022	52.0	52.0	100.0	26.0	26.0	100.0
2023	49.0	49.0	100.0	34.0	34.0	100.0